
GOA TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD., 
Paryatan Bhavan, 3rd Floor, Patto, Panaji, Goa – 403001 

CIN:U55101GA1982SGC000480 Ph: (0832) 2437132/2437728 Fax: 2437433 
Website: www.goa-tourism.com E-mail: md@goa-tourism.com 

 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

No.2/5/10-4/2014/GT/HE/ (Part-II)/3491Date: -   20/01/2021 

 

The Managing Director, Goa Tourism Development Ltd. 3rd Floor, Paryatan Bhavan Patto, 

Panaji- Goa invites sealed tenders for allotment of Shops on   Leave and license on “As is 

where is Basis”. 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of  Residency  Shop 

No. 

Area 

In sq. mts. 

Approx. 

Minimum License 

fee per month plus 

GST 

 EMD 

Amount 

1 Vasco Residency 1 19.11 6,300/- 6,300/- 

2 Vasco Residency 2 43.50   6,300/- 6,300/- 

3 Vasco Residency A-8 16.30 6,300/- 6,300/- 

4 Vasco residency B-1 33.00 9,000/- 9,000/- 

5 Vasco Residency B-2 33.00 9,000/- 9,000/- 

6 Vasco Residency B-5 22.00 9,000/- 9,000/- 

7 Vasco Residency B-10 12.65 9,000/- 9,000/- 

8 Vasco Residency C-1 13.80 9,000/- 9,000/- 

9 Vasco Residency C-3 13.80 9,000/- 9,000/- 

10 Vasco Residency C-4 13.80 9,000/- 9,000/- 

11 Mapusa Residency 1 13.05 8,000/-   8,000/- 

12 Mapusa Residency 5 15.45 6,300/- 6,300/- 

13 Mapusa Residency 6 16.48 6,300/-  6,300/- 

 

The tender forms duly filled and signed have to be furnished accompanied with earnest 

money deposit (EMD) as mentioned above in the form of Demand Draft drawn in the name 

of Goa Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. along with two latest photographs of the 

applicant.  

The tender documents can be purchased from GTDC’s office from21/01/2021to 

29/01/2021(10 am to 5 pm) on payment of Rs. 2,500/- (non refundable). The last date for 

receiving the duly filled tender form is 01/02/2021 till 4.00 P.M. The tenders will be opened 

on 02/02/2021at 4.00 P.M. in presence of the applicants or their authorized representatives. 

The tender forms should be purchased in the name of the applicants only and also signed by 

the respective applicants.  

 

The Corporation reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning 

any reasons thereof.  

  S/D 

  MANAGING    DIRECTOR 

 

 


